

@

ITEM NO. 5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP 9486/2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 557 OF 2009

SAHISTAKHAN @ SHAHIDKHAN AKBAR KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(For Bail and office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bail is dismissed for the present.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|